|

F.L.S.

I\

Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1

NumFis

Cognome

O T S

623255
620584
618179
621157
621126
620585
619949
626149
619920
627373
629782
616226
616232
629884
629879
626633
631380

SCARSI
CANZONERI
GARINO
INSOGNA
CHASSEUR
BULFARO
CARUCCI
JONSSON
BECHIS
VACCINO
NAVAZZOTTI
AUDINO
CANE
GAROFALO
OUAGLIA
FOLLO
BRUSATO

Spada maschile
Esord./Prime_Lame

Nome

MAURO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
LUCA
EUGENIO
DOMENICO
CHRISTIAN
ANDREAS
ANDREA
SERENA
GIULIA
SERENA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
UMBERTO
MARIA RITA

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

TORINO - Prime Lame

Del

13/11/98
24/09/98
20/02/98
07/08/98
14/10/98
29/08/98
10/04/98
09/02/98
24/01/98
12/05/98
09/09/98
24/10/98
21/07/98
03/11/98
20/12/98
16/12/98
16/10/98
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA T
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA T
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA T
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO SEZ. SCHERM
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA T
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA T
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

17:45

Mod.F.01




